
12 November 2020, Internal Competition,  
Round 3 - Set Subject PDI.  - OPEN 
Results 
Judge - Colin Southgate


Intermediate Entries


Title Author Score Res

1 WHERE SHALL I GO Tony McManus 16
2 YOUNG STAG PORTRAIT Massimo Franzese 19 C
3 CAT UP A TREE Tony McManus 17
4 PANSY WHOOSH Massimo Franzese 14
5 UNDER THE MICROSCOPE Tom Hart 15
6 TIGER SLEEPS Sean Thomas 16
7 EYES Massimo Franzese 19 C
8 MACKEREL SKY Tom Hart 16
9 FLAVIA Peter Westacott 12
10 ST PANCRAS STATION Sean Thomas 17
11 MINERVA Tom Hart 16
12 SALT CATHEDRAL COLUMBIA Tony McManus 17
13 IN HIS HANDS Sean Thomas 20 1st
14 ROSE Peter Westacott 18



Advance Entries


Title Author Score Res

1 SALT FLATS, DEATH VALLEY Simon Raynor 19 C
2 BETWEEN THE LINES Chris Frost 18
3 CAUGHT IN THE LIGHT Irene Clarke 17
4 TIME IN HAND David Phillips 17
5 ONE CANADA SQUARE LOBBY Tony Crabtree 18
6 ST MARYS SUNRISE John Goldsworthy 17
7 SHORT EARED OWL Linda Sutton 17
8 FEMALE MALLARD IN FLIGHT Neil Schofield 17
9 ST MARY'S Jamie White 19 C
10 EARLY FROST Ian Mellor 18
11 ABERAERON REFLECTED Stephen Miller 15
12 BAMBURGH CASTLE SUNRISE Colin Mill 19 C
13 SIDELONG GLANCE Chris Frost 17
14 NASTURTIUM Clive Williams 18
15 ENDEAVOUR Irene Clarke 17
16 RETROSPECTIVE Simon Raynor 18
17 A.I. LANDSCAPE Joe Michael 15
18 WINTER AVENUE Peter Fortune 14
19 ENGINES ON Stephen Miller 16
20 BRIGHT EYES Colin Mill 20 1st
21 WILLOW HERB Christine Peel 16
22 SINGING WHITE THROAT Neil Schofield 17
23 BLACBERRY LEAF Tony Crabtree 20 HC
24 PAGODA DAWN Ian Mellor 17
25 US TIME David Phillips 14
26 PASSING TEMPLE ISLAND Peter Fortune 17

27
THE CHURCH ON ROMNEY 
MARSH John Goldsworthy 19 C

28 CANAL - EARLY MORNING MIST Christine Peel 15
29 GUARD DUTY Jamie White 16



30 JUST ANOTHER RAILWAY NUT Chris Frost 18
31 KESTREL Linda Sutton 17
32 DH COMET Stephen Miller 18
33 MS PADDINGTON Joe Michael 16
34 FORM AN ORDERLY QUEUE Angela McLean 16
35 CLEMATIS Tony Crabtree 18
36 ROOFTOP IN YPRES JP Srivalsan 17
37 NIDDERDALE Roy Backhouse 18
38 GET LOST Frederic Landes 17
39 MUDDY PATH Irene Clarke 15
40 LADY IN THE RED SKIRT Colin Mill 18
41 A SIGN OF THE TIMES Tracy Simpson 20 HC
42 READY TO FLY Frederic Landes 17
43 FIRST LIGHT IN CORK JP Srivalsan 18
44 AN AUTUMN WALK Tracy Simpson 17

45
SALISBURY CATHEDRAL OVER A 
FIELD Peter Fortune 16

46 FEEDING HOVER FLY Roy Backhouse 17
47 PEN-Y-PASS Jamie White 19 C
48 LAKELAND FARMHOUSE Roy Backhouse 17
49 DARTER Clive Williams 16
50 SHORT EARED OWL IN FLIGHT Neil Schofield 18
51 OYSTER CATCHER IN FLIGHT Linda Sutton 17
52 CANAL ABSTRACT Christine Peel 15
53 CALDECOTTE SUNSET Ian Mellor 17
54 LIT FROM BENEATH Clive Williams 18
55 THE LAST FIGHT Frederic Landes 17
56 FIRE AND WATER Angela McLean 18
57 PHONETIC RAPTURE Joe Michael 16
58 THE TREE IN THE MAZE Simon Raynor 18
59 WAITING David Phillips 17

Title Author Score Res



60 THE SLEEPING KITTENS Tracy Simpson 17
61 WW1 MEMORIAL IN FRANCE JP Srivalsan 19 C
62 GOING HOME John Goldsworthy 17

Title Author Score Res


